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CoC Number: TX-700
CoC Name: Houston, Pasadena, Conroe/Harris, Fort Bend, Montgomery Counties CoC
Total Award: $41 760,038

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total = Award Total of Proj. Award  Award

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 29 $26,406,442 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 29  $26,406,442 63%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 2 $2,660,942 5 $8,054,568 2 $1,061,588 0 $0 nla 9  $11,777,098 28%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 2 $694,686 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 2 $694,686 2%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 4 $1,120,942 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 4 $1,120,942 3%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $646,035 0 $0 0 $0 nla 1 $646,035 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $1,114,835 1 $1,114,835 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $2,660,942 41 $36,922,673 2 $1,061,588 0 $0 $1,114,835 46 $41,760,038
% of Total Award 6.3% 88.4% 2.5% 0% 2.6%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Harmony House, Inc. Harmony House New Beginnings FY19 TX0160L6E001909 Renewal project $3,191,219.00
Fully Consolidated
Houston Area Community Services, Inc. YEAH! Renewal project $2,816,168.00
The Bridge Over Troubled Waters, Inc. The Bridge Permanent Housing Project for Individuals with Renewal project $1,600,471.00
Disabilities FY2019
Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese Galveston-Houston PSH (formerly Lotus) FY 19 Renewal project $1,302,338.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Houston Area Community Services, Inc.
Star of Hope Mission

SEARCH

Change HAPPENS!

Harris County Community Services Department
SEARCH

AIDS Foundation Houston, Inc.

Northwest Assistance Ministries

Houston Area Community Services, Inc.
Volunteers of America Texas, Inc.

Temenos Community Development Corporation
YWCA Houston

AIDS Foundation Houston, Inc.
SEARCH
AIDS Foundation Houston, Inc.

Southern Territorial Headquarters of The Salvation Army,

The

SEARCH

United States Veterans Initiative

Temenos Community Development Corporation
Fort Bend County Women's Center

United States Veterans Initiative

Houston HELP, Inc.

SEARCH

SEARCH

Crisis Assistance Center, Inc.

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Houston Housing Authority

Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council
Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council

ACE
Star of Hope Mission New Haven
SEARCH Housing Plus

Rescue in Motion Permanent Housing Program 2.0
(TX0392L6E001905)

Northline

Harrisburg Case Management Services
First Responders

NAM Permanent SHP Expansion
START

Conroe Permanent Supportive Housing
Knowles-Temenos Place Apartments

Choices Permanent Supportive Housing 2019FY
Consolidation

A Friendly Haven

Supportive Services at Temenos Il
TEXTMSG.

The Salvation Army Social Services YA

The Salvation Army - Mission Advance FY17
Permanent Housing for Disabled Veterans

FY2019 Temenos Place Apartments 111 TX0425
FY19 Shelter Plus Care

Permanent Housing Chronically Homeless

Corder Place

Case Management for Permanent Supportive Housing
SEARCH Social Services TX0477

CAC PSH FY19 TX0214

Project Name

FY19 Houston Housing Authority RRH Renewal
TX0366L6E001906

HCDVCC FY2019 RRH 2019

HCDVCC FY2019 RRH 15-16 consolidated
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

New project
Renewal project

$1,233,897.00
$1,109,520.00
$1,092,533.00
$1,033,884.00

$907,474.00
$859,938.00
$815,462.00
$794,709.00
$763,742.00
$755,047.00
$733,822.00
$690,851.00

$688,764.00
$645,736.00
$618,987.00
$590,202.00

$558,737.00
$549,334.00
$535,415.00
$534,343.00
$518,812.00
$511,610.00
$453,177.00
$366,398.00
$133,852.00

Awarded Amount

$2,395,150.00

$2,123,540.00
$1,753,652.00
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Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council
Houston Housing Authority

Fort Bend County Women's Center

Houston Area Women's Center

Fort Bend County Women's Center

the Montrose Center

Transitional Housing
Grantee Name

Santa Maria Hostel, Inc.
The Women's Home

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Coalition for the Homeless of Houston/Harris County
Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council
Coalition for the Homeless of Houston/Harris County
SEARCH

HMIS

Grantee Name

Coalition for the Homeless of Houston/Harris County

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Coalition for the Homeless of Houston/Harris County

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

HCDVCC FY2019 RRH 2018

FY2019 HHA RRH TAY Renewal TX0428L6E001904
FY19 Aftercare Expansion Project

HAWC RRH Expansion

FY19 RRH DV Bonus 30 Units

LGBT Domestic Violence Services + Expansion

Project Name

The Hope Housing Project
Transitional Housing Two

Project Name

Coordinated Access FY19 (TX0414L6E001904)
HCDVCC FY2019 DVCA

Coordinated Access 2 FY19 (TX0478L6E001903)
Mobile Outreach to Chronic Street Homeless

Project Name

HMIS Renewal (TX0177) FY19

Project Name
CoC Planning Funds FY2019
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Expansion project
New project
Expansion project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$1,578,188.00
$1,428,356.00
$899,222.00
$898,558.00
$537,402.00
$163,030.00

Awarded Amount

$487,280.00
$207,406.00

Awarded Amount

$409,465.00
$394,070.00
$220,887.00

$96,520.00

Awarded Amount

$646,035.00

Awarded Amount
$1,114,835.00





